
AQ　Heater寸法表
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石英タンク
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ヒーター保ゴ管
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テフロン電線

赤外線ヒーター
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W□ L電圧型　式 相数

SCH-AQ-304

SCH-AQ-309

SCH-AQ-306

3P

3PSCH-AQ-312

200V

200V

200V

200V

容量

４KW

6KW

9KW

12KW

150

150

150

150

350

350

530

530

1753P,1P

3P,1P

石英短管

φ20

φ20

φ20175

265

L1

φ20

265

石英短管


